JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

MEETING DATES

January 18t
February 15
March 8t
April 19th

May 17t

June 14

June 21+

No Meeting
August 16t
September 13t
October 18t
November 15

December 13t

2018

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

BOARD MEETINGS LOCATION:

Wheatland School District-District Office

111 Main Street, Wheatland, CA 95692



